CERYEX oo
Axel Johnson International

Ring Pins

Linch pin with round spring ring.

Marking: According to standard
Finish: Galvanized
Standard: DIN 11023




Part Code

10.13101346
10.13101347
10.13101345
10.13101306
10.13101307
10.13101308
10.13101309
10.13101310

10.13101311

Blueprint

Pin diameter
mm

4.5

4.5

4.5

10

1"
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40

32

41

41

41

41

41

41

3,4

3.4

34

34

3,4

3,4

3,4

3.4

34

34
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32

42
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Weight
kg/100pc

2.8

3.5
3.8
4.4

4.6

Total price

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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